QUALITY & EXPERTISE FOR YOUR SEALING NEEDS
DESCRIPTION
The BECA 337 profile is a single acting
symmetrical seal composed of a profiled,
filled PTFE U-ring type seal and a
V-spring that is resistant to corrosion.
The BECA 339 profile is specially
designed for applications where the

*Only BECA 337.0 profiles are fitted with an O'Ring instead of a V-spring.
* The codes that define the materials are set out in the materials table on the previous page.
| EXAMPLE OF CODIFICATION
STANDARD CODIFICATION
Materials ________ : PTFE + 25% Carbon profiled seal - Code DC
________________ : Stainless steel V-Shaped spring - Code I
Rod diameter / Groove diameter _____________ : Ød1 + 50.00 mm
Groove diameter / Bore diameter ____________ : ØD1 = 59.40 mm
Part number ______ : 337.3050DCI
Family
Rod diameter / Groove diameter:
Profiled seal material*
V-Shaped spring material*
337.1 050 DC IPart number -
HYDRAULIC SEALS | PISTON/ROD SEALS | BECA 337 - 339
| DIMENSIONS
Part number
Rod diameter
Ød1 h9
Groove diameter
Ød1 h9
Groove diameter
ØD1 H9
Bore diameter
ØD1 H9
Seal height
H1
Groove width
L1 0/+0.20
Step height
ØD1 - A
337.0004 4.00 6.90 2.10 2.40 0.40
337.0005 5.00 7.90 2.10 2.40 0.40
337.0051 5.10 8.00 2.10 2.40 0.40
337.0006 6.00 8.90 2.10 2.40 0.40
337.0007 7.00 9.90 2.10 2.40 0.40
337.0071 7.10 10.00 2.10 2.40 0.40
337.0008 8.00 10.90 2.10 2.40 0.40
337.0091 9.10 12.00 2.10 2.40 0.40
337.1095 9.50 14.00 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1010 10.00 14.50 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1105 10.50 15.00 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1011 11.00 15.50 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1115 11.50 16.00 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1012 12.00 16.50 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1125 12.50 17.00 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1135 13.50 18.00 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1014 14.00 18.50 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1015 15.00 19.50 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1155 15.50 20.00 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1016 16.00 20.50 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1175 17.50 22.00 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.1018 18.00 22.50 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.2188 18.80 25.00 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2195 19.50 24.00 3.30 3.60 0.60
337.2198 19.80 26.00 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2020 20.00 26.20 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2218 21.80 28.00 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2022 22.00 28.20 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2238 23.80 30.00 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2025 25.00 31.20 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2258 25.80 32.00 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2028 28.00 34.20 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2288 28.80 35.00 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2030 30.00 36.20 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2032 32.00 38.20 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2322 32.20 38.40 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2033 33.00 39.20 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2338 33.80 40.00 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2035 35.00 41.20 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2358 35.80 42.00 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.2036 36.00 42.20 4.40 4.80 0.70
337.3366 36.60 46.00 6.50 7.10 0.80